
Great  just got better...than it’s predecessor, and the competition.

New Advanced Tread  
Compounding
>>	 The Proxes 4 plus new tread com-

pounding improves wet and dry han-
dling, while increasing the expected life 
of the tire. 

- Treadwear Warranty: 
• 80,000-kilometer (V-and W-rated).
• 72,000-kilometer (Y-rated).

High Angle Tread Groove-
Multi-Wave Sipes
>>	 Minimize irregular wear for a 

smooth, quiet ride.
>>	 Increase all-season traction.

Outside Tread: Wide ribs 
and closed shoulder
>>	 Increased contact area improves 

vehicle responsiveness and 
cornering performance.

Inside Tread: Wide grooves 
and high sipe density
>>	 Improves braking and 

acceleration.
>>	 Maximizes wet and snow 

evacuation.##

High-Grip Silica Tread Compound
>>	 Delivers exceptional braking and 

handling in wet and dry conditions.
>>	 Delivers longer tread life.

Improvements you’ll really notice!
Introducing the very best ultra-high performance, all-
season tire Toyo has ever made. Experience better all 
season traction and significantly longer tread life than 
the leading competitor, PLUS a quieter ride over the 
life of the tire . 

TIME TO “PLUS” YOUR TIRES

With the Proxes 4 plus you not only get a tire which performs better than its 
predecessor but also better than the competition!*
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https://www.carid.com/toyo-tires/


For warranty details and directions on registering your new TOYO 
Passenger, Light Truck, Van or SUV tires be sure to ask for your TOYO 
TIRES Gold Millennium Warranty Booklet at time of  purchase.
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* 1. All performance results are based on third-party commissioned tests for 
snow conditions, tread life and noise using vehicles equipped with 225/45R17 
tires. Results were measured when tires were new, at 16,000 kilometers, and at 
22,000 kilometers. Tires were driven and tested under controlled conditions. 
2. Based upon mileage projection of test results. Individual results may vary 
depending on vehicle type, vehicle and tire maintenance, driving style and 
road environment.
## Although the Proxes 4 plus performs better than a leading competitor’s 
tires in snowy conditions for ultimate safety Toyo Tires always recommends 
the installation of 4 winter tires during cold weather conditions. Winter tires 
are designed specifically to handle conditions such as cold temperatures, 
snow, ice and slush.

ALL SEASON ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE

**Extra Load

BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW

BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW

205/55R16**
205/50R16**
205/50R17**
215/50R17**
225/50R17**
235/50R17**
215/45ZR17**
225/45ZR17**
235/45ZR17**
245/45ZR17**
205/40ZR17**
245/40ZR17**
255/40ZR17**
225/50ZR18
235/50ZR18**
215/45ZR18**
225/45R18**
235/45ZR18**
245/45ZR18**
255/45ZR18**
225/40ZR18**
235/40ZR18**
245/40ZR18**
255/40R18**
255/35R18**
275/35ZR18**
285/35R18**
245/50R19**
225/45R19**
245/45R19**
255/45R19**
225/40R19**
245/40R19**
255/40R19**
275/40R19**
225/35ZR19**
235/35ZR19**
245/35ZR19**
255/35ZR19**
275/35R19**
255/30R19**
265/30ZR19**
275/30R19**
295/30ZR19**

245/45ZR20**
255/45ZR20**
245/40ZR20**
275/40ZR20**
225/35ZR20**
245/35ZR20**
255/35ZR20**
275/35ZR20**
225/30R20**
235/30ZR20**
255/30ZR20**
275/30R20**
295/30ZR20**
295/25ZR20**

94V
91V
93W
95W
98W

100W
91W
94W
97W
99W
84W
95W
98W
95W

101W
93W
95W
98W

100W
103Y
92Y
95Y
97Y
99Y
94Y
99Y

101Y
105W
96W
102Y
104W
93Y
98Y

100Y
105Y
88Y
91Y
93Y
96Y

100Y
91Y
93Y
96Y

100Y

103Y
105Y
99W
106Y
90W
95W
97Y

102Y
85W
88W
92W
97Y

101Y
95Y

24.9
24.1
25.1
25.5
25.9
26.3
24.6
25.0
25.3
25.8
23.5
24.8
25.0
26.9
27.3
25.6
26.0
26.3
26.7
27.0
25.1
25.5
25.9
26.0
25.0
25.6
25.9
28.7
27.1
27.7
28.1
26.1
26.7
27.0
27.8
25.2
25.5
25.8
26.0
26.6
25.1
25.3
25.6
26.0

28.7
29.1
27.7
28.7
26.2
26.8
27.0
27.6
25.4
25.6
26.1
26.5
27.0
25.8

8.4
8.4
8.5
8.9
9.4
9.8
8.4
8.9
9.5
9.8
8.3
9.9

10.2
9.2
9.6
8.4
9.0
9.3
9.7

10.0
8.9
9.5
9.7

10.2
10.2
10.9
11.4
10.0

9.0
9.6

10.0
9.1
9.2

10.2
10.9

9.1
9.5
9.8

10.2
10.9
10.2
10.7
10.6
11.9

9.6
10.0

9.8
10.9

9.1
9.8

10.2
10.9

9.1
9.5

10.2
10.9
11.9
11.9

11.5
11.2
11.7
11.8
12.0
12.1
11.5
11.6
11.7
11.9
11.0
11.6
11.6
12.5
12.6
12.0
12.1
12.3
12.4
12.5
11.8
11.9
12.1
12.1
11.7
11.9
12.1
13.3
12.7
12.9
13.0
12.3
12.5
12.6
12.9
11.9
12.0
12.1
12.2
12.5
11.9
12.0
12.1
12.2

13.4
13.5
13.0
13.4
12.4
12.6
12.7
12.9
12.1
12.2
12.4
12.5
12.7
12.3

519
536
514
506
499
490
524
516
510
501
550
520
516
480
473
504
497
490
484
477
514
506
498
496
516
505
499
450
477
465
460
495
483
477
465
511
507
501
496
486
515
510
504
496

450
444
466
450
492
482
478
468
509
504
495
486
478
500

Millennium Warranty – 
  - 5 year workmanship and materials  

warranty
- Treadwear Warranty: 
• 80,000-kilometer (V-and W-rated).
• 72,000-kilometer (Y-rated).

UTQG	 560 A A

LEGEND
SIZE - Tire Size
SW - Side Wall

SD - Service Description
OD - Overall Diameter

SEC - Section Width
SLR - Standard Load Radius

RPK - Revolutions
Per Kilometer

SIZE SIZESW SWSD SDOD ODSEC SECSLR SLRRPK RPK

https://www.carid.com/tires.html

